Datasheet Ref: BATTERYSTRAPS Issue: 1 Page 1 of 1
This data sheet remains the property and copyright of C & C Cables Limited and the information contained within this document must
not be copied or reproduced without the permission, in writing, from C & C Cables Limited. All information contained within this data
sheet was correct at time of creation but may be subject to change without prior notice.
C & C Cables Limited  Unit OA, Time Technology Park, Blackburn Road, Simonstone, Burnley, Lancs, BB12 7NQ, UK
BATTERY STARTER STRAPS
Product Type:
Battery Starter Straps
Specification:
 Battery starter straps
 Colour: red
 Various lengths available
 Ring size = 8mm Hole
 Standard configuration: 206/030
 Current rating 110amps
 Wire thickness 16mm2
Application:
Various battery starter straps, different lengths available please see table below. Red in colour, wire
thickness 16mm2.
Product Code:
Code Description Length Hole Size
SHBS225 Battery Strap Red  225mm (9") 8mm
SHBS300 Battery Strap Red 300mm (12") 8mm
SHBS450 Battery Strap Red 450mm (18") 8mm
SHBS600 Battery Strap Red 600mm (24") 8mm
SHBS760 Battery Strap Red 760mm (30") 8mm
SHBS915 Battery Strap Red 915mm (36") 8mm
SHBS1067 Battery Strap Red 1067mm (42" 8mm
SHBS1219 Battery Strap Red 1219mm (49") 8mm